12:00 — 1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:35 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

IUPUI

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING
AND TECHNOLOGY

A PURDUE UNIVERSITY SCHOOL

Indianapolis

JOINT BOARD OF ADVISORS MEETING
EXPLORATION, INNOVATION & TRANSFORMATION
ROLLS-ROYCE TRAINING CENTER
October 17, 2008

Buffet Luncheon
Poster Session — Faculty and Students

Welcome and Introductions
Clayton Nicholas, Delphi
Chair, Dean’s Industrial Advisory Council

Keynote Presentation
Research Enterprise at IUPUI - From Discovery to Innovation
Dr. Kody Varahramyan, ITUPUI Vice Chancellor for Research

The Story of Cook
Mr. Bill Cook, CEO
Cook Group

Testing Potential RFID Interference in the Patient Care Environment
Robert Frye
IUPUI Student

Break

Internship Experience at Midwest ISO
Glory Ali
IUPUI Student

Venturing Forth: The Promise and Perils of Entrepreneurship

Dr. Todd Saxton, Assoc. Professor of Management and Indiana Venture
Center Fellow

IU Kelley School of Business

School Update
H. Oner Yurtseven, Dean
Purdue School of Engineering and Technology, IUPUI

Wrap-Up and Adjourn




