IUPUI

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

A PURDUE UNIVERSITY SCHOOL

Indianapolis

JOINT BOARD OF ADVISORS MEETING EXPLORATION, INNOVATION & TRANSFORMATION ROLLS-ROYCE TRAINING CENTER October 17, 2008

October 17, 2008	
12:00 – 1:30 p.m.	Buffet Luncheon Poster Session – Faculty and Students
1:30 p.m.	Welcome and Introductions Clayton Nicholas, Delphi Chair, Dean's Industrial Advisory Council
1:35 p.m.	Keynote Presentation Research Enterprise at IUPUI - From Discovery to Innovation Dr. Kody Varahramyan, IUPUI Vice Chancellor for Research
2:00 p.m.	The Story of Cook Mr. Bill Cook, CEO Cook Group
3:00 p.m.	Testing Potential RFID Interference in the Patient Care Environment Robert Frye IUPUI Student
3:15 p.m.	Break
3:30 p.m.	Internship Experience at Midwest ISO Glory Ali IUPUI Student
3:45 p.m.	Venturing Forth: The Promise and Perils of Entrepreneurship Dr. Todd Saxton, Assoc. Professor of Management and Indiana Venture Center Fellow IU Kelley School of Business
4:15 p.m.	School Update

Purdue School of Engineering and Technology, IUPUI

H. Öner Yurtseven, Dean

Wrap-Up and Adjourn

4:45 p.m.